
2020 Indian Springs Golf Calendar 

Sunday March 1st   CGA-4 person Scramble    River  12:30pm 
Monday March 16-17 River Greens Aerification 

Friday March 27th MGA Opening night     
Saturday March 28th MGA 2 Man Scramble    River  9am Shotgun 
March 30th  Bixby Invitational    Both  9am Shotgun 
Thursday April 2nd  BLUECHIPPERS –Free Ladies Golf Clinic    Bottom Range   530pm-6pm 
Sunday April 5th CGA      Lakes  1:30 shotgun 
Monday April 6  Coweta High School Invitational  Both  9:30am Shotgun 
Thursday April 9th  ROB      Lakes  10am Shotgun 
Thursday April 9th Demo Day     Bottom Range  4-7pm 
Monday April 13th Bixby Conference Tournament   River  all day 
Saturday April 18 VGT      Lakes  8am 
Saturday April 18  GLOW GOLF     River   
Monday April 20  Pipeliners     Both  Noon Shotgun 
Friday April 24th 6A Girls State Preview    Lakes  9am Shotgun 
Sat. April 25  WWGA Spring Fling    Lakes   
Sun. April 26  USKG      Lakes  Noon tee times 
Wednesday April 29 Ladies Kickoff Demo Day & Trunk Show 4-630pm at Teaching Building** 
Friday May 1st  MGA Guest Day War-Par-Tee Warmup  River  1pm Shotgun 
Sunday May 3rd CGA      River  1:30pm shotgun 
Sunday May 3rd  Golf Channel AM Tour    Lakes  1230pm teetimes 
Monday May 4th Ready Mix     River  12:30 shotgun 
May 5-7  6A Girls State     Lakes 
Thursday May 7th  BLUECHIPPERS –Free Ladies Golf Clinic    Bottom Range   530pm-6pm 
Friday May 8th   Bucky      Lakes  9am Shotgun 
Saturday May 9th MGA Glow Golf     River  8:30pm Shotgun 
Monday May 11th` TAPL      Both  12pm shotgun 
Thursday May 14th  Green Country Match    River  9am Shotgun 
Saturday May 16th U.S. Kids     Lakes  8am tee times 
Sunday May 17th U.S. Kids     Lakes  8am tee times 
Thursday May 21st ROB      River  10am 
Monday May 25th Horseraces     River  2pm Shotgun 
Wednesday May 27th  WGA Spring Fling    River  9am shotgun 
May 30th  WWGA Jack & Jill    Lake  9am 
Monday June 1  ABC Tournament    Both  1030am Shotgun 
Thursday June 4th   BLUECHIPPERS –Free Ladies Golf Clinic    Bottom Range   5:30pm-6pm 
Friday June 5th  Men’s Interclub at Duncan Golf and Tennis Club 
Sunday June 7th  CGA      River  1:30pm Shotgun 

Tues-Fri June 9-12 ALL SPORTS JUNIOR CAMP 
Thursday June 11th ROB      Lakes  11am Shotgun 
Friday June 12  Men’s Interclub vs. Duncan Golf & Tennis Club     at Indian Springs     River 12:30shotgun 
Saturday June 13 MGA 2 Man Chapman    Lakes  9am shotgun 

Monday June 15th through Saturday June 20th   Adams Pro Tour River 
Monday June 22-23 Junior PGA Qualifier    River  8am Teetimes 
Wednesday June 24 WGA Guest Day – Jack and Jill   River  9am shotgun 
June 27-28  Club Championship    River/Lakes 8am teetimes 
July 2nd   Bluechipper Ladies Clinic   Range 530pm-6pm 
July 3    FIREWORK SHOW 
Sunday July 5th  CGA      Lakes 1:30PM  Shotgun 
Sat/Sun July 11-12 Pinehurst Finals    River/Lakes 9am Tee Times 



Thursday July 16th ROB       River  930am Shotgun 
July 18-19  Senior Club Championship   River/Lakes 8am Teetimes 
July 25   WWGA Mixer     Lakes  830 shotgun 

Tues-Fri July 21-24 ALL SPORTS CAMP 
Saturday August 1st Team Challenge    River  8am tee times 
Sunday August 2nd CGA      Lakes  1:30pm shotgun 
Thursday August 6th  BLUECHIPPERS –Free Ladies Golf Clinic    Bottom Range   530pm-6pm 
Thursday August 6th  ROB      Lakes  930am Shotgun 
Tuesday Aug. 11 USGA Senior Amateur Qualifier   River  8-11am teetimes 
Thursday Aug 13 MGA Guest Day    Lakes  1pm Shotgun 
Saturday Aug 15 STACK Tournament    River  9am 
Tues-Wed Aug 18-19 9 hole championship    Lakes  9am both days 
Saturday August 22nd  PGA Junior League Championship  Lakes  All Day 
Wednesday August 26thWGA Bedlam Bash    River  9am Shotgun 
Monday August 31st  Scott Carter Charity Scramble   Both  Double Shotgun 
Sept. 3rd  ROB      River  930am shotgun 
Thursday Sept. 3rd   BLUECHIPPERS –Free Ladies Golf Clinic    Bottom Range   5:30pm-6pm 
Sun Sept 6th  CGA       River  1:30pm 
Monday Sept 7  Labor Day Match Play    River  8am tee times 

Tuesday Sept 8-9 Greens Aerification    River 
Sat-Sun Sept 12-13 OJGT      River  10am-2pm 
Wednesday Sept  16 9 hole Jack and Jill    Lakes  9am shotgun 
Th/Fr/Sat Sep 17-19 Partee at the Springs    Lakes/River 
Th/Fr/Sat  Sept23-26 War Par Tee     Lakes/River/River 
Mon Sept 28th   Williams     Both  Double Shotgun 
Thursday Oct 1  ROB      Lakes  10am shotgun 
Sun. Oct 4th  CGA      Lakes  1:30pm shotgun 
Mon Oct 5   Creoks      River  12pm shotgun 
Thursday Oct 8th ROB      River  11am Shotgun 
Saturday Oct 10th MGA 2 Man Roundup    River  9am Shotgun 
Mon Oct 12   St. Francis     River  1pm shotgun 
Tues Oct 13  TTCU      River  Noon shotgun 
Monday Oct 19  Pipeliners     Both  11am shotgun 
Wed Oct 21st  WGA Halloween Bash    River  9am shotgun 
Thursday Oct 22nd  MGA Guest Day  Superintendents Revenge  River  1pm Shotgun 
Oct 24   WWGA Halloween    Lakes  9am Shotgun 
Sun Nov 1st   CGA      River  12:30pm Shotgun 
Nov 4th   WGA Turkey Shoot    River  9am shotgun 
Saturday Nov 7th MGA Turkey Shoot    River  9am Shotgun 


